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CoC Number: NH-501
CoC Name: Manchester CoC
Total Award: $1 503,148

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project #of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Exp. Exp. Project # of YHDP YHDP Planning/ UFA Total # Total % of CoC
Projects Award Total Projects Award Total  Projectst Award Total!  Projects Award Total = Award Total of Proj. Award  Award
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0 10 $819,091 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 10 $819,091 54%
PH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0 2 $274,344 0 $0 0 $0 nla 2 $274,344 18%
Transitional Housing 0 $0 4 $311,147 0 $0 0 $0 n/a $311,147 21%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $53,583 0 $0 0 $0 nla $53,583 4%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $44,983 1 $44,983 3%
GRAND TOTAL 0 $0 17 $1,458,165 0 $0 0 $0 $44,983 18 $1,503,148
% of Total Award 0% 97% 0% 0% 2.9%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

FIT/NHNH, Inc.

The Way Home

Harbor Homes, Inc.
State of New Hampshire
The Way Home
FIT/NHNH, Inc.

Family Mill Permanent Housing Program
Your Way Home VII & I

Somerville Street Permanent Housing
Permanent Housing Program VI (FIT)
Your Way Home |

Permanent Housing Program V

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

$209,136.00
$159,813.00
$78,870.00
$73,614.00
$55,943.00
$55,810.00
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FIT/NHNH, Inc.
The Way Home
The Way Home
FIT/NHNH, Inc.

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

FIT/NHNH, Inc.
The Way Home

Transitional Housing
Grantee Name

FIT/NHNH, Inc.
Waypoint

FIT/NHNH, Inc.
FIT/NHNH, Inc.

HMIS

Grantee Name

State of New Hampshire

CoC Planning Grant
Grantee Name

FIT/NHNH, Inc.

Manchester Permanent Housing Program IV
Your Way Home V

Your Way Home IlI

Permanent Housing Program VIII

Project Name

Permanent Housing Program 1X
TWH-RRH

Project Name

Millyard Transitional Housing Program

Pine Street Transitional Living

Ambherst Street Transitional Housing Program
Millyard Transitional Housing Program Phase Il

Project Name

Homeless Management Information System - Manchester

Project Name

NH-501 CoC Planning Application FY2019

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

$55,091.00
$54,038.00
$52,615.00
$24,161.00

Awarded Amount

$208,740.00
$65,604.00

Awarded Amount

$112,869.00
$102,605.00
$51,052.00
$44,621.00

Awarded Amount

$53,583.00

Awarded Amount

$44,983.00





