

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number: NH-501

CoC Name: Manchester CoC

Total Award: \$1,503,148

Awards by Component:

		New Project Award Total	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Proj. Award Total	# of Exp. Projects ¹	Exp. Project Award Total ¹	# of YHDP Projects	YHDP Award Total	Planning / UFA Award Total	Total # of Proj.	Total Award	% of CoC Award
Permanent Housing												
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing	, 0	\$0	10	\$819,091	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	10	\$819,091	54%
PH - Rapid Re-housing	0	\$0	2	\$274,344	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	2	\$274,344	18%
Transitional Housing	0	\$0	4	\$311,147	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	4	\$311,147	21%
HMIS	0	\$0	1	\$53,583	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$53,583	4%
CoC Planning Grant	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$44,983	1	\$44,983	3%
GRAND TOTAL	0	\$0	17	\$1,458,165	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$44,983	18	\$1,503,148	
% of Total Award		0%		97%		0%		0%	2.9%			

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
FIT/NHNH, Inc.	Family Mill Permanent Housing Program	Renewal project	\$209,136.00
The Way Home	Your Way Home VII & II	Renewal project	\$159,813.00
Harbor Homes, Inc.	Somerville Street Permanent Housing	Renewal project	\$78,870.00
State of New Hampshire	Permanent Housing Program VI (FIT)	Renewal project	\$73,614.00
The Way Home	Your Way Home I	Renewal project	\$55,943.00
FIT/NHNH, Inc.	Permanent Housing Program V	Renewal project	\$55,810.00

^{*}Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

¹Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

FIT/NHNH, Inc.	Manchester Permanent Housing Program IV	Renewal project	\$55,091.00
The Way Home	Your Way Home V	Renewal project	\$54,038.00
The Way Home	Your Way Home III	Renewal project	\$52,615.00
FIT/NHNH, Inc.	Permanent Housing Program VIII	Renewal project	\$24,161.00

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
FIT/NHNH, Inc.	Permanent Housing Program IX	Renewal project	\$208,740.00
The Way Home	TWH-RRH	Renewal project	\$65,604.00

Transitional Housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
FIT/NHNH, Inc.	Millyard Transitional Housing Program	Renewal project	\$112,869.00
Waypoint	Pine Street Transitional Living	Renewal project	\$102,605.00
FIT/NHNH, Inc.	Amherst Street Transitional Housing Program	Renewal project	\$51,052.00
FIT/NHNH, Inc.	Millyard Transitional Housing Program Phase II	Renewal project	\$44,621.00

HMIS

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
State of New Hampshire	Homeless Management Information System - Manchester	Renewal project	\$53,583.00

CoC Planning Grant

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
FIT/NHNH, Inc.	NH-501 CoC Planning Application FY2019	Planning project	\$44,983.00